Groups

Children & Youth:

on Sunday mornings and
midweek.
Details on our website.

Small Groups:

We have a variety of groups that
meet at different times during the
week for bible study, Prayer &
Fellowship.

Our Central Prayer Meeting is
always on the first Wednesday
Evening of the month.

K L%(\_P@t A drop in for anyone needing some
—“#= help every Wednesday morning

Coffee & Company:

¥ For anyone who wants a

hat, some company, coffee

= and cake. Every Wednesday
10.30-12.00.

Details of all services, activities and events
can be found on our website.

Safequarding

The Church is committed to
safeguarding as an integral part of its
ministry, promoting a safer culture
and the welfare of every child, young
person and adult. As such, we have
policies, procedures and guidelines in
place to ensure good safeguarding
practice.

You are welcome to raise concerns
with our Vicar, Church Wardens or
our Safeguarding Officer, Jo Vickers.
You can email her confidentially at
safeguarding@burfordchurch.org

Contact

The office is open 9-4
Monday-Friday

Email:
churchoffice@burfordchurch.org

Phone: 01993 823788
Website: www.burfordchurch.org

Watch services or catch up on our

YouTube Channel: Burford Benefice.

Also available as a podcast.

Email the Church Office to receive
our weekly Enews bulletin.

What's on at
Burford Church

Summer Term Card
May - August 2024

“Growing In Christ, Loving his People,
Reaching Burford and Beyond”



Date

05 May
12 May
19 May
26 May
02 June
09 June
16 June
23 June
30 June
07 July
14 July
21 July
28 July
04 August
11 August
18 August
25 August

In our Sunday Evening Meetings from 12 May to 7 July, we are looking at 1 Corinthians.

Passage or Theme

Romans 8:31-39
Daniel 1

Daniel 2

Daniel 3

Daniel 4

Daniel 5

Daniel 6

1 Peter 2:11-12
Daniel 7

Daniel 8

Daniel 9

Daniel 10:1-11:1
Daniel 11:2-12:13
Titus 1:1-4 &3:12-15
Titus 1:5-16

Titus 2:1-14

Titus 2:15-3:11

Service Times
09.30 Benefice HC
09.30 Choral Mattins
09.30 HC

09.30 Morning Prayer

09.30 Benefice HC - Taynton

09.30 Choral Mattins
09.30 HC

09.30 Morning Prayer

09.30 Benefice HC - Fulbrook

09.30 Benefice HC
09.30 Choral Mattins
09.30 HC

09.30 Morning Prayer

09.30 Benefice HC - Taynton

09.30 Choral Mattins
09.30 HC
09.30 Morning Prayer

11.00
11.00 HC
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00 HC
11.00
11.00 All Age
11.00
11.00
11.00 HC
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00 HC
11.00
11.00

Come early for tea or coffee at 19.00, the meeting starts at 19.15 and ends by 20.15.

May
4th 09.30

Ascension Day

9th 10.30
17.30

13th 19.30

19th 12.45

June

14th - 16th

17th 19.30

July

6th 19.30

October

12th

Church Family Day

Communion in
Widford Church

Choral Evensong
APCM

Newcomers’ Lunch

Gigley Farm camping
for JAM and Rock Solid

Women's Event

Praise and Prayer

Men'’s Curry Evening

Women'’s Conference

Summer Studies

Wednesday evenings at 7pm.
Light supper followed by bible study.
What Jesus is saying to the Church.

Revelation 1-3



