## Groups

#### Children & Youth:



We have groups that meet both on Sunday mornings and midweek.

Details on our website.

## **Small Groups:**



We have a variety of groups that meet at different times during the week for bible study, Prayer & Fellowship.

#### **Prayer Meetings:**



Our Central Prayer Meeting is always on the first Wednesday Evening of the month.

### Signpost:



A drop in for anyone needing some help every Wednesday morning during term from 10.00-12.00 in the Warwick Hall.

## **Coffee & Company:**



For anyone who wants a chat, some company, coffee and cake. Every Wednesday 10.30-12.00.

Details of all services, activities and events can be found on our website.

# Safeguarding

The Church is committed to safeguarding as an integral part of its ministry, promoting a safer culture and the welfare of every child, young person and adult. As such, we have policies, procedures and guidelines in place to ensure good safeguarding practice.

You are welcome to raise concerns with our Vicar, Church Wardens or our Safeguarding Officer, Jo Vickers. You can email her confidentially at safeguarding@burfordchurch.org

## Contact

The office is open 9-4 Monday-Friday

Email:

churchoffice@burfordchurch.org

Phone: 01993 823788

Website: www.burfordchurch.org

Watch services or catch up on our YouTube Channel: Burford Benefice.

Also available as a podcast.

Email the Church Office to receive our weekly Enews bulletin.

St John Baptist Burford

# What's on at Burford Church

Summer Term Card May - August 2024

"Growing In Christ, Loving his People, Reaching Burford and Beyond"

# Sunday Mornings in Burford

Date	Passage or Theme	Service Times	
05 May	Romans 8:31-39	09.30 Benefice HC	11.00
12 May	Daniel 1	09.30 Choral Mattins	11.00 HC
19 May	Daniel 2	09.30 HC	11.00
26 May	Daniel 3	09.30 Morning Prayer	11.00
02 June	Daniel 4	09.30 Benefice HC - Taynton	11.00
09 June	Daniel 5	09.30 Choral Mattins	11.00 HC
16 June	Daniel 6	09.30 HC	11.00
23 June	1 Peter 2:11-12	09.30 Morning Prayer	11.00 All Age
30 June	Daniel 7	09.30 Benefice HC - Fulbrook	11.00
07 July	Daniel 8	09.30 Benefice HC	11.00
14 July	Daniel 9	09.30 Choral Mattins	11.00 HC
21 July	Daniel 10:1-11:1	09.30 HC	11.00
28 July	Daniel 11:2-12:13	09.30 Morning Prayer	11.00
04 August	Titus 1:1-4 &3:12-15	09.30 Benefice HC - Taynton	11.00
11 August	Titus 1:5-16	09.30 Choral Mattins	11.00 HC
18 August	Titus 2:1-14	09.30 HC	11.00
25 August	Titus 2:15-3:11	09.30 Morning Prayer	11.00

# Sunday Evening Meetings

In our Sunday Evening Meetings from 12 May to 7 July, we are looking at 1 Corinthians. Come early for tea or coffee at 19.00, the meeting starts at 19.15 and ends by 20.15.

Wednesday Communion Service in the Chapel of the Holy Spirit at 10.30.

# **Dates For Your Diary**

For details and sign up visit t.ly/bcevents

May				
	00.00			
4th	09.30	Church Family Day		
Ascension Day				
9th	10.30	Communion in		
		Widford Church		
	17.30	Choral Evensong		
13th	19.30	APCM		
19th	12.45	Newcomers' Lunch		
June				
14th - 16th		Gigley Farm camping		
		for JAM and Rock Solid		
17th	19.30	Women's Event		
		Praise and Prayer		
July				
6th	19.30	Men's Curry Evening		
October				
12th		Women's Conference		

## **Summer Studies**

Wednesday evenings at 7pm.

Light supper followed by bible study.

What Jesus is saying to the Church.

Revelation 1-3